## 422000015259

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Do	cument Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS MAR 10 2022



000399081240

G1 11.1 4-3 118 H018 ★•15.05

SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORID.

## **COVER LETTER**

-	gistration Section rision of Corporations		*
SUBJECT:	Pro Real Deal, LLC		·
SUBJECT.		Limited Lial	bility Company
Dear Sir or	Madam:		
The enclose	ed Registered Agent/Registered Office C	hange and fe	e(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the fo	llowing:
Andrey Shal	aurov		
	Name of Person		-
Starwash Ex	press		
	Firm/Company		-
13240 Mach	iavelli Way		
	Address		-
Palm Beach	Gardens/FL 33418		
	City/State and Zip Code		-
shalaurov@g	gmail.com		
E-mai	l address: (to be used for future annual r	eport notifica	ation)
For further	information concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Andrey Shal		919 t (	4558062
	Name of Person	(	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Reg Div P.C	diling Address: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enc	closed is a check for the following amo	ount:	
	S25 Filing Fee	<b>\$</b> 55	Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:  Pro Real Deal, L	LC				
2. (a)	Andrey Shalaurov		(b) Andrey S	Shalaurov		
()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(0)	-	ling address of limited liability company: Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX	
	13240 Machiavelli Way		13240 Ma	achiavelli Way		
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	_	Palm Bea	ich Gardens, FL 3	33418	
	1/6/2022		L22000015	5259		
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	_ 4.		Document nur	nber	
5. (a)	INC Authority RA					
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Flo	orida Dept. of Sta	ite:		
	INC Authority RA					
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET  390 North Orange Ave, Ste 2300-N	ADDR	(ESS)	<del></del> .		
	Orlando . FI	3280	)1		FALLAHI	
(b)	Andrey Shalaurov			_	N-3 P	
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	l Offic	e address:		n , 🗔 🛶	
	Andrey Shalaurov			_	) STATE STATE	
	NEW Registered Office Address:			), e		
	13240 Machiavelli Way			_		
	Palm Beach Gardens , FI	_3341 	8	_		
change agent v was/w	imited liability company is not organized under the last or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited likere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of organization or the operating agreement of the	regise regise to register the register the register the register the register to register the register to register the register the register the register to register the register to register the regis	tered office are company, it is limited liabilited liabilited liability con	nd the business of the confinity company or a mpany.	office of the registered med that the change(s)	
Signa	sture of a member or authorized representative of a member	_	Andrey Shalaur		nome of airman	
I here provisi the obl to mer	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agricons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provide ely reflect a change in the registered office address, I do not make this change.	ree to perfo d for hereb	act in this cap rmance of my in Chapter 60, y confirm that	Printed or typed pacity. I further duties, and I an 5, F.S. Or, if the the limited liah	agree to comply with the	
Signatu	re of Registered Agent					

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00